

Mat Suit 646/2018

Order No.52 dated 20-04-2023

Today is fixed for further reconciliation.

Both parties file hazira.

None appears.

Due to resolution of Local Bar Association case is adjourned.

Fix 02-06-2023 for further reconciliation.

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.

Misc. Case 121/2018

Order No. 152 dated 20-04-2023

Today is fixed for further cross of P.W.1.

Both parties file hazira.

None appears.

Due to resolution of Local Bar Association case is adjourned.

Fix 02-06-2023 for further cross of P.W.1.

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.