

Mat 646/2018

Order no.77 dated 11-02-2025.

Today is fixed for P.H.

Respondent files hazira.

Petitioner files a petition for an adjournment on the ground stated in the petition .

Considered, and prayer are allowed.

Fix 24.03.2025 for P.H.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.