

Mat.646/18

Order no.86, dated 21-07-2025.

Today is fixed for PH.

Respondent files hazira.

Petitioner take no steps.

The case is adjourned due to resolution
declared by Howrah Bar.

To 30.07.25 for PH.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.