

Mat-646/2018
CNR:WBHW01-003184-2018

Order no.100 dated 28.07.2026.

Today is fixed for PH.

Both parties filed their respective haziras.

None moved today.

Ld. P.O. is transferred. Ld. ADJ FTC-2 Court, Howrah is in-charge.

To 14.10.2026 for PH.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.
In-charge.